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Mile Instruction For 
0.0 Depart Marathon - Gaylord on Old US-27 [S Otsego Ave] 

(South) 
120 yds 

0.1 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-75 60.9 mi 
60.9 *Toll road* Stay on I-75 [Mackinac Bridge] (North) 4.0 mi 
64.9 Stay on I-75 (North) 48.9 mi 
113.8 At exit 392, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.3 mi 
114.1 Bear RIGHT (East) onto Larke St [W 3 Mile Rd] 0.2 mi 
114.3 Road name changes to (W) 3 Mile Rd [Larke St] 0.2 mi 

114.5 Turn LEFT (North) onto S Mackinac Trail [Mackinac Spur] 0.1 mi 

114.6 At Mobil - Sault Ste Marie MI, return South-West on S 
Mackinac Trail [Mackinac Spur] 

0.1 mi 

 Check your departure time; the next stop is in a different 
time zone. 

 

114.7 Turn RIGHT (West) onto (W) 3 Mile Rd [Larke St] 0.2 mi 

114.9 Road name changes to Larke St [W 3 Mile Rd] 0.1 mi 
115.1 Road name changes to (W) 3 Mile Rd [Larke St] 120 yds 

115.1 Keep STRAIGHT onto Larke St [W 3 Mile Rd] 0.2 mi 
115.3 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-75 [US-2] 6.3 mi 
121.6 At exit 386, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.3 mi 
121.9 Turn RIGHT (West) onto SR-28 [W M 28] 56.4 mi 
178.3 Turn LEFT (South) onto SR-117 4.5 mi 
182.8 Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-117 [Country Ave] 10.0 mi 
192.7 Turn RIGHT (West) onto US-2 88.2 mi 
280.9 Turn LEFT (South) onto US-2 [US-2 41 M35] 4.0 mi 
284.9 Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-35 [S Lincoln Rd] 4.0 mi 
288.9 Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-35 [SR-M35] 48.5 mi 
337.3 Bear LEFT (South) onto US-41 [10th St] 1.9 mi 
339.2 Turn RIGHT (West) onto US-41 [10th Ave] 50.4 mi 
339.9 Entering Wisconsin  
389.6 At exit I-43, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-43 68.7 mi 
458.3 At exit 122, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.2 mi 
458.5 Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-28 164 yds 
458.5 Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-28 [Washington Ave] 153 yds 
458.6 Turn RIGHT (South) onto S Taylor Dr 0.2 mi 
 Check local time; this stop is in a different time zone.  

458.8 At Q Mart - Sheboygan WI [3634 S Taylor Dr, Sheboygan, 
WI 53081], return North on S Taylor Dr 

0.2 mi 

 Check your departure time; the next stop is in a different 
time zone. 

 

459.0 Turn LEFT (West) onto SR-28 [Washington Ave] 0.2 mi 

459.2 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-43 57.0 mi 



516.2 Keep LEFT onto I-94 [US-41] 33.8 mi 
549.0 Entering Illinois  
550.0 *Toll road* Stay on I-94 [Tri-State Tollway] (South) 24.3 mi 

574.3 *Toll road* Keep RIGHT onto I-294 [Tri-State Tollway] 53.5 mi 

627.8 Road name changes to I-80 [I-94] 17.6 mi 
630.1 Entering Indiana  
645.3 At exit 16, road name changes to I-94 138.8 mi 

675.9 Entering Michigan  
784.1 At exit 108, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-69 [US-27] 35.9 mi 

820.0 Merge onto I-96 [I-69] 5.0 mi 
825.0 Keep RIGHT onto I-69 [US-27] 53.3 mi 
878.3 Turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.3 mi 
878.7 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-75 [US-23] 6.0 mi 
884.6 At exit 122, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.4 mi 
885.0 Turn RIGHT (East) onto W Pierson Rd 65 yds 
885.0 Keep STRAIGHT to stay on W Pierson Rd 43 yds 
 Check local time; this stop is in a different time zone.  

885.1 At Amoco - Flint MI, return West on W Pierson Rd 98 yds 

885.1 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-75 [US-23] 156.3 mi 

1041.5 At exit 279, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.3 mi 
1041.7 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Old US-27 [S Otsego Ave] 54 yds 

1041.8 Arrive Marathon - Gaylord  
 


